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6. Oa.m. Music for Early Risers7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast7.30 Junior Request Session
8.45 Brass Band Parade (Lioyd Thorne)8.16 Uncte Tom and the Friendly RoadChildren’s Choir
410. GO Sunday Morning Concert10.30 Sports Round-up (Bill Meredith)11 O The Friendly Road Service of Song11.465 Sunday Star: Gieseking12. O Listeters’ Requests12.30 p.n1, Gominion Weather Forecast2.0 Paris Star Time (FBS)2.30 Gordon Jenking Piays Hie OwnCompositions
3. 0 Carmen Cavailaro with Mantovani3.30 information, Please4. 0 From Our Head Office CirculatingLibrary
4.30 Bing Crosby Show (VOA)6. 0 Diggers’ Session (Rod Talbot)
6.46 Children’s Feature: Meet the People

(NZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. & Orchestral Music
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singers
6.46 London Studio Melodies (BBC)7.16 Palace of Varieties (BBC)7.45 Sportscall from the Empire Games8. 0 Dead Silence
8.30 Much-Binding (BBC)8. 0 Sunday Theatre Show9.35 Sunday Showcase: The DomesdayStory (NZBS)11. @. Promenade Concert
912. O Close down

27Bwiemm.6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
-~8..0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
8.20 Junior Request Session9.20 The Services’ Session (Colin
WicKay)10.30 Sports Magazine10.45 The World of Sport (WallieIngram)
11. Bands on Parade
11.30 Sunday Artist12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee2.30. Paris Star Time (FBS)4.30 From Our Overseas Library
5.30 Names That Made History

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.45 London Studio Melodies (BBC)7.15 Palace of Varieties (BBC)7.45 Sportscall from the Empire Games8. 0 Dead Silence (BBC8.30 Much-Binding (BBC)9. 0 Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
9.35 Sunday Showcase: The DomesdayStory (NZBS)10.56 Music for the End of the Day12. 0 Close down

3ZB iocmm
. Oa.m. Sunday Serenade
0 Junior Request session
0 Styled for Sunday
0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir —8 Rotunda Roundabout for the Bands-
man (Bill Craven)

10. 0 Treasury of Music
11.30 World of Sport (Roy Wesney)
12. O Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
3..0 Reserved
3.45 Intermission
4. 0 Paris Star Time (FBS)
5.30 For the Children: Jennifer in Lon-
don (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME

8. 0- Twilight Hour
6.30 Studio Presentation
6.45 London Studio Melodies (BBC)7.15 Palace of Varieties (BBC)7.45 Sportscall from the Empire Games
8. 0 There Are No Bugles (ABC) (first
cpisode)
8 30 Much Binding (BBC)9. 0 Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
9.35 Sunday Showcase: The Domesday
Story (NZBS)
11. B In Lighter Vein*459 Meditation
12. 0 Close down

4ZB wie tom
6. Oa.m. Sunday Morning Programme7.15 Weather Forecast
7.45 Sacred Half-Hour8.15 Breakfast Session9.0 Around the Bandstand (Flugel)9.30 Junior Choristers
9.45 Services’ Session (Sergeant Major)10.15 Musical Treasures

10.30 Sport and Sportsmen (Brian Russ)
11. 0 Paris Star Time (FBS)
11.30 Variety from our L.P. Library12.0 The Otago Request Session
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee: Featuring thelatest Overseas material
4.15 Youthful Harmony (Studio)
5. 0 Reserved
5.30 Meet These People

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Microgroove Music
6.45 London Studio Melodies (BBC)
7.15 Palace of Varieties (BBC)
7.45 Sportscall from the Empire Games
8. 0 There Are No Bugles (ABC)
8.30 Much Binding (B8BC)
9. 0 Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
9.35 Sunday Showcase: The Domesday
Story (NZBS)
11. 0 Starlight Serenade
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319m,
8. Oa.m. Junior Request Session
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
8. 3 Sportsview (Bob Irvine)
9.30 Bandstand
10.0 You and Your Animals
10.15 Paris Star Time (FBS)10.45 Favourite Pops Pianists11. O Stars of Variety11.30 London Studio Concerts: The BBCNorthern Orchestra conducted by DenisWright :
Irish Rhapsody, No. & StanfordSuite in F for Small Orchestra

Gordon Jacob
(BBC)12. 0 Request Session2. Op.m. Journey in Melody: MortonGould

2.10 Rhythm Parade
2.30 Operatic Stage3. 0 Little Gold Shoe (BBC)3.45 Recent Releases4. 0 Featuring N.Z. Artists4.15 Melodies in Microgrooves
4.45 Songs from Scotland5. 0 Music by Eric CoatesSuite: Four Centuries
Fantasy: The Three Bears5.30 For the Children: Meet These
People (NZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 At Short Notice6.15 Gwen Gair (piano)Baliade Stanford
Spanish Dance, Op. 21, No. 2

Moskowski
April LonrJuba Dance f Dett
6.30 Living to Learn: All for Tenpericea Year, the first of a series of six talks
on Adult Education, by Joan Faulkner-Blake (NZBS)
6.45 London Studio Melodies (BBC)7.15 Palace of Varieties (BBC)
7.45 Snortseall from the Empire Games8. 0 There Are No Bugles (ABC)8.30 Much pay (first broadcast)
9. 0 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)9.30 Reverie
9.40 Devotional Service: Rev. R. Warnockof the Presbyterian Church (Studio)10. 0 Listen to These: Recent Recordingsfor the Musical Connoisseur
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement.

At 10.30 this morning 2ZB broad-
casts "Sports Magazine," which brings
you news from the sporting world;
presents snippets of what is to come,
and what has taken place. At 10.45
Wally Ingram presents his "World of
Sport."

+ »

Included in this evening’s programmefrom 2ZA is a studio recital at 6.15
by the pianist Gwen Gair, and at half-
past six "Living to Learn,’" the first
of a series of talks on Adult Educa-
tion, by Joan Faulkner-Blake.
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